
0.5591.931 0.3805.528 0.023 0.0030.014 0.004 0.00691.5521,038.61,038.6 0.60009/06/2019 1,341.16 -139.12
0.3782.098 0.6346.307 0.043 0.0050.026 0.006 0.00690.4971,049.41,049.4 0.60509/07/2019 1,348.69 -70.50
0.5971.826 0.2204.819 0.011 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00692.5101,030.81,030.8 0.59409/08/2019 1,337.27 -146.18
0.5751.837 0.3245.370 0.030 0.0050.016 0.006 0.00791.8311,037.71,037.7 0.59809/09/2019 1,341.48 -140.14
0.5471.939 0.3435.617 0.020 0.0030.012 0.003 0.00691.5091,038.61,038.6 0.60009/10/2019 1,341.31 -139.32
0.6201.850 0.2405.098 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00792.1571,033.01,033.0 0.59609/11/2019 1,337.82 -144.03
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/12/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/13/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/14/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/15/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/16/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/17/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/18/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/19/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/20/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/21/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/22/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/23/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/24/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/25/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.6571.877 0.2364.591 0.023 0.0060.019 0.007 0.00892.5761,029.11,029.1 0.59509/26/2019 1,334.54 -146.14
0.5941.994 0.2184.597 0.012 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00792.5651,027.61,027.6 0.59409/27/2019 1,333.41 -147.56
0.6131.927 0.2054.689 0.011 0.0020.007 0.003 0.00792.5361,028.51,028.5 0.59409/28/2019 1,334.40 -147.23
0.5971.920 0.2304.921 0.013 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00892.2971,031.01,031.0 0.59509/29/2019 1,336.23 -145.28
0.5312.047 0.2285.286 0.012 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00691.8771,033.01,033.0 0.59709/30/2019 1,337.11 -143.38
0.6001.919 0.2084.971 0.012 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00792.2701,031.01,031.0 0.59510/01/2019 1,336.16 -145.47
0.6041.964 0.2375.013 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00692.1481,031.31,031.3 0.59610/02/2019 1,335.75 -144.83
0.6121.907 0.2044.727 0.012 0.0020.007 0.003 0.00692.5221,029.01,029.0 0.59410/03/2019 1,334.94 -147.12
0.5561.686 0.1534.528 0.008 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00593.0561,029.31,029.3 0.59110/04/2019 1,338.77 -148.96
0.5541.726 0.1654.388 0.011 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00693.1381,028.21,028.2 0.59110/05/2019 1,337.67 -149.42
0.5471.749 0.1924.548 0.011 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00692.9351,029.71,029.7 0.59210/06/2019 1,338.41 -148.01
0.5351.699 0.1674.390 0.011 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00693.1791,028.71,028.7 0.59110/07/2019 1,338.66 -149.21
0.5281.716 0.1784.667 0.009 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00692.8851,030.81,030.8 0.59210/08/2019 1,339.79 -147.59
0.5591.755 0.1764.496 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00692.9871,028.81,028.8 0.59210/09/2019 1,337.59 -148.69
0.5661.733 0.1574.478 0.009 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00593.0441,028.41,028.4 0.59110/10/2019 1,337.52 -149.29
0.5261.711 0.1444.448 0.008 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00493.1511,028.51,028.5 0.59010/11/2019 1,338.59 -149.73
0.4321.983 0.4095.072 0.024 0.0040.015 0.004 0.00692.0511,036.31,036.3 0.59710/12/2019 1,341.55 -141.02
0.5861.962 0.1604.448 0.009 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00692.8191,025.81,025.8 0.59210/13/2019 1,332.89 -149.68
0.5351.831 0.1764.704 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00692.7281,029.81,029.8 0.59310/14/2019 1,337.74 -147.54
0.5591.874 0.1714.640 0.009 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00492.7341,028.51,028.5 0.59310/15/2019 1,336.01 -148.37
0.5391.708 0.1794.505 0.012 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00593.0391,029.61,029.6 0.59110/16/2019 1,339.02 -148.41
0.3871.948 0.3365.243 0.022 0.0040.013 0.004 0.00692.0371,037.31,037.3 0.59610/17/2019 1,343.32 -141.18
0.1342.764 0.6506.203 0.052 0.0080.029 0.008 0.00790.1451,045.01,045.0 0.60610/18/2019 1,342.67 -67.92
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0.4122.294 0.5225.133 0.042 0.0060.026 0.007 0.00891.5501,036.51,036.5 0.60010/19/2019 1,338.30 -74.85
0.5342.033 0.2854.455 0.025 0.0040.015 0.005 0.00792.6381,028.21,028.2 0.59410/20/2019 1,334.39 -146.66
0.5601.935 0.2544.806 0.017 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00592.4061,030.81,030.8 0.59510/21/2019 1,336.58 -145.59
0.5431.895 0.4115.185 0.043 0.0090.022 0.009 0.00891.8751,038.01,038.0 0.59910/22/2019 1,341.54 -139.00
0.5551.904 0.4144.671 0.064 0.0150.029 0.013 0.01192.3221,034.91,034.9 0.59710/23/2019 1,339.43 -66.88
0.5211.929 0.4484.903 0.058 0.0130.028 0.012 0.01192.0771,037.11,037.1 0.59810/24/2019 1,340.99 -66.80
0.5071.937 0.4695.133 0.045 0.0080.025 0.008 0.00991.8601,038.51,038.5 0.59910/25/2019 1,341.97 -73.55
0.5101.976 0.3774.926 0.032 0.0060.018 0.006 0.00892.1431,034.41,034.4 0.59710/26/2019 1,339.12 -141.72
0.5182.015 0.2234.210 0.017 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00792.9921,025.51,025.5 0.59210/27/2019 1,333.30 -149.42
0.4982.056 0.4925.495 0.035 0.0050.021 0.006 0.00591.3861,039.91,039.9 0.60110/28/2019 1,341.55 -137.30
0.5291.984 0.4725.425 0.035 0.0050.021 0.006 0.00691.5171,039.51,039.5 0.60010/29/2019 1,341.63 -137.75
0.5222.057 0.4345.398 0.040 0.0070.022 0.007 0.00691.5061,038.31,038.3 0.60010/30/2019 1,340.17 -138.22
0.5332.006 0.3845.245 0.033 0.0060.018 0.006 0.00791.7601,036.51,036.5 0.59910/31/2019 1,339.53 -139.96
0.5382.170 0.2355.229 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00691.7951,031.41,031.4 0.59711/01/2019 1,334.59 -143.98
0.5121.852 0.2384.913 0.017 0.0030.010 0.004 0.00592.4461,032.71,032.7 0.59411/02/2019 1,339.56 -145.02
0.5141.869 0.3005.335 0.019 0.0030.011 0.003 0.00691.9401,036.71,036.7 0.59711/03/2019 1,341.67 -141.45
0.5391.936 0.1975.163 0.009 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00492.1421,032.51,032.5 0.59511/04/2019 1,337.95 -144.97
0.5181.872 0.2135.060 0.018 0.0040.009 0.004 0.00592.2961,033.21,033.2 0.59511/05/2019 1,339.54 -144.52
0.5231.874 0.2575.075 0.020 0.0040.011 0.004 0.00592.2261,034.01,034.0 0.59611/06/2019 1,339.87 -143.45
0.4901.676 0.2625.505 0.025 0.0060.013 0.006 0.00592.0131,040.01,040.0 0.59711/07/2019 1,346.29 -140.35
0.4831.759 0.2455.410 0.021 0.0050.011 0.005 0.00692.0541,038.11,038.1 0.59611/08/2019 1,344.35 -141.34
0.5101.927 0.4415.413 0.033 0.0050.019 0.005 0.00791.6381,039.61,039.6 0.60011/09/2019 1,342.70 -138.20
0.5261.907 0.3605.306 0.026 0.0040.015 0.005 0.00691.8461,037.31,037.3 0.59811/10/2019 1,341.31 -140.40
0.5081.750 0.2005.182 0.008 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00392.3391,034.81,034.8 0.59411/11/2019 1,342.06 -144.62
0.4821.753 0.2255.251 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00492.2581,036.21,036.2 0.59511/12/2019 1,343.31 -143.23
0.4851.804 0.2135.280 0.011 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00492.1941,035.51,035.5 0.59511/13/2019 1,342.29 -143.53
0.4971.790 0.2655.383 0.020 0.0040.011 0.004 0.00592.0211,037.61,037.6 0.59711/14/2019 1,343.43 -141.55
0.4971.807 0.2595.424 0.016 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00591.9751,037.51,037.5 0.59711/15/2019 1,343.18 -141.57
0.5111.877 0.2975.401 0.019 0.0030.011 0.003 0.00591.8731,037.21,037.2 0.59711/16/2019 1,341.88 -141.17
0.5371.837 0.1945.091 0.009 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00492.3181,032.91,032.9 0.59511/17/2019 1,339.43 -145.24
0.4831.907 0.2725.416 0.016 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00591.8861,036.71,036.7 0.59711/18/2019 1,341.79 -141.63
0.3682.248 0.5016.069 0.035 0.0060.020 0.006 0.00790.7391,043.91,043.9 0.60311/19/2019 1,343.92 -134.36
0.2852.345 0.7356.832 0.045 0.0060.027 0.007 0.00689.7121,053.51,053.5 0.60911/20/2019 1,349.83 -66.22
0.5112.112 0.3555.680 0.021 0.0040.013 0.004 0.00491.2961,037.91,037.9 0.60011/21/2019 1,339.48 -139.17
0.5462.002 0.2935.293 0.019 0.0030.011 0.004 0.00591.8241,034.61,034.6 0.59811/22/2019 1,338.28 -142.09
0.5201.795 0.2415.426 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00591.9851,037.01,037.0 0.59711/23/2019 1,342.63 -141.99
0.4911.855 0.3555.457 0.024 0.0040.014 0.004 0.00691.7901,039.21,039.2 0.59811/24/2019 1,343.66 -139.61
0.5381.985 0.2215.229 0.011 0.0020.007 0.003 0.00591.9991,033.01,033.0 0.59611/25/2019 1,337.66 -144.13
0.5281.897 0.2245.170 0.013 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00592.1511,033.61,033.6 0.59611/26/2019 1,339.28 -144.18
0.5061.967 0.3695.445 0.026 0.0040.015 0.005 0.00591.6581,038.01,038.0 0.59911/27/2019 1,341.40 -139.66
0.4861.858 0.3095.454 0.018 0.0030.011 0.003 0.00591.8531,038.11,038.1 0.59711/28/2019 1,343.12 -140.73
0.4861.891 0.2725.318 0.016 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00591.9961,036.11,036.1 0.59611/29/2019 1,341.54 -142.14
0.5011.981 0.2665.012 0.016 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00592.2041,032.61,032.6 0.59511/30/2019 1,338.16 -144.38
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0.4881.819 0.1875.399 0.008 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00492.0871,035.71,035.7 0.59612/01/2019 1,342.18 -143.45
0.4821.810 0.2335.419 0.013 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00492.0261,037.01,037.0 0.59612/02/2019 1,343.10 -142.29
0.4861.847 0.2195.465 0.011 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00591.9551,036.71,036.7 0.59612/03/2019 1,342.39 -142.37
0.4741.886 0.2495.256 0.014 0.0020.008 0.003 0.00592.1041,035.31,035.3 0.59612/04/2019 1,341.38 -143.00

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 48161

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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